
CORTE VISTA LA MARIPOSA

HO
UG

HT
ON

 R
D

2581

25
70

2584

2575

2575

2587

2582

2579

25
79

25
73

25
77

25
75

2589

2581

2588

2582

2583

2584

2586

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(

¬(
¬( ¬( ¬( ¬( ¬( ¬( ¬( ¬(

CORTE VISTA LA MARIPOSA

HO
UG

HT
ON

 R
D

2587

2581

2587

2575

25942586

2570

2575

2585

2576

258425832582

2574

2580

2577

2581

25
79

25792578

2592

25
77

25
75

25
80

2590

2589

25
73

2588

25
81

2582

2583
2586

2584

Pima County Regional Flood Control District
97 E Congress - 3rd Floor

Tucson, Arizona 85701-1207
(520) 243-1800, FAX: (520)243-1821

http://www.rfcd.pima.gov

The information depicted on this display is the result 
of digital analyses performed on a variety of databases

provided and maintained by several governmental agencies.
The accuracy of the information presented is limited to
the collective accuracy of these databases on the date

of the analysis. The Pima County Regional Flood Control 
District makes no claims regarding the accuracy of the information

depicted herein.
This product is subject to the GIS Division Disclaimer

and Use Restrictions.
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